[IJAIR] Submission Acknowledgement

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



Heri Nurdiyanto herinurdiyanto@gmail.com lewat ijair.id

Kam, 25 Nov 2021, 10.33

kepada saya

Inggris Indonesia

Terjemahkan pesan

Nonaktifkan untuk: Inggris

RE Ratna Ekawati:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Smart Contract Blockchain Application Design Based on The Distribution of Product Return Transaction Data" to International Journal of Artificial Intelligence Research. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: https://ijair.id/index.php/ijair/author/submission/263

Username: ratna 041

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Heri Nurdiyanto

International Journal of Artificial Intelligence Research

International Journal of artificial intelligence research http://ijair.id/index.php/ijair

[IJAIR] Editor Decision

Eksternal

Kotak Masuk



Heri Nurdiyanto internationaljournalair@gmail.com lewat ijaikitd 26 Nov 2021, 18.16

kepada saya, Yandra, Suprihatinr, Suprihatinr

Inggris

Indonesia

RE Ratna Ekawati:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Artificial Intelligence Research, "Smart Contract Blockchain Application Design Based on The Distribution of Product Return Transaction Data".

Our decision is to: Accept Submission

Article processing charges (APCs) / Article Publication Fee: 200.00 (USD) This journal charges the article publication fee for supporting the cost of wide-open access dissemination of research results, managing the various costs associated with handling and editing of the submitted manuscripts, and the Journal management and publication in general, the authors or the author's institution is requested to pay a publication fee for each article accepted. The fee covers:

The standard of the first twelve (12) pages manuscript. For every additional page, an extra fee of 10 USD per page will be charged.

DOI registration for each paper.,

Checking the article similarity by iThenticate; the final result will be sent to authors (by request).

Layout Editing according to template and journal standard.

Cost sent to the account. IJAR Manager:

a.n. Heri Nurdiyanto

Mandiri Bank.

No. Account: 114-00-1009514-2

To facilitate identification, please confirm and send proof of transfer to email: herinurdiyanto04@gmail.com with Subject: Journal Fee + Journal Title

Heri Nurdiyanto STMIK Dharma Wacana Phone +6285766661199 internationaljournalair@gmail.com

International Journal of artificial intelligence research http://ijair.id/index.php/ijair